Acoustic Twin Fans
(ATQ)
270            T: 0844 856 0591
Features and Benefits
Available in sizes from 100 to
500mm dia
50mm Acoustically treated
housing, Class ‘O’ rated, self

10536160 900 160 8 9 15 30 37 37 33 17
10536200 900 200 7 9 14 27 31 36 25 12
10536250 900 250 5 8 13 24 30 31 22 11
10536315 900 315 4 7 11 20 31 27 17 12
10536400 900 400 3 5 9 19 26 20 13 11
10536500 900 500 3 4 9 15 23 17 12 11
10537200 1200 200 10 12 17 35 40 43 27 13
10537250 1200 250 7 9 15 31 36 38 26 12
10537315 1200 315 6 8 13 23 32 30 18 11
10537400 1200 400 6 8 14 24 30 28 17 9
10537500 1200 500 5 7 13 18 26 23 15 9
RVC Remote RSC Remote Duct Attenuator
Standard Weatherproofed Visual Visual Auto 300mm 600mm 900mm 1200mm
Duct Unit Unit Indicator Indicator transformer Attenuator Attenuator Attenuator Attenuator
Ø Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref. Stock Ref.
100 ATQ10012C ATQ100-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 10534100 10535100 10536100 -
125 ATQ12512C ATQ125-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 10534125 10535125 10536125 -
150 ATQ15012C ATQ150-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 10534150 10535150 10536150 -
160 ATQ16012C ATQ160-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 - 10535160 - -
200 ATQ20012C ATQ200-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 - 10535160 10536200 10537200
250 ATQ25012C ATQ250-12CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 - 10535250 10536250 10537250
315 ATQ31512LC ATQ315-12LCWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 - 10535315 10536315 10537315
315 ATQ31514HC ATQ315-14HCWP 10314220 10314230A 10314103 - 10535315 10536315 10537315
400 ATQ40014C ATQ400-14CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314107 - 10535400 10536400 10537400
500 ATQ50014C ATQ500-14CWP 10314220 10314230A 10314113 - 10535400 10536500 -
Accessories
**ITC Man/Auto **ITC-DS 12/24hr *eDemand Controller Anti-
Standard Weatherproofed Changeover Auto Changeover Voltage 1/3 Phase 3 Phase Vibration
Duct Unit Unit Controller Controller Control Inverter Inverter Mounts